
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TOLEDO E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:48.48

1 004213272 MORENO DE PABLOS JAIME 1984

2 003945758 ASENSIO VISERAS JORGE 1993

3 003908624 MARQUES VELASCO JAIME 1987

4 003926999 LOPEZ MARTINEZ PEDRO JESUS 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CAMARGO E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:51.07

1 013720175 SARO GOMEZ JUAN 1993

2 043158838 ROJANO VAZQUEZ JON 1984

3 072080133 CIFRIAN CASADO GUILLERMO 1988

4 072176749 PEREZ CRUZ FERNANDO 1992

3 PRE-MASTER +C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:52.90

1 043187956 GONZALEZ DURAN ESTEBAN 1991

2 043204702 RODAS CAÑELLAS LLUIS ANTONI 1992

3 043183184 NAVARRO REAL PERE 1993

4 043149215 MARTORELL IBAÑEZ ENRIQUE 1986

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:56.05

1 020901124 BELLES SORRIBAS RAUL 1992

2 015433369 GARCIA DIAZ JOSE PABLO 1993

3 029199187 FELTRER GARCIA CARLOS 1984

4 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TORRIJOS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:56.09

1 070358362 VALLE TENORIO ROBERTO 1990

2 099083226 ARENAS GONZALEZ SERGIO 1994

3 003896748 ROJO DÍEZ JOSEPH 1986

4 001500018 DIAZ LOPEZ CARLOS JAVIER 1987

6 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.29

1 004223746 MAYORAL DIAZ DANIEL 1989

2 004203585 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CARLOS 1991

3 004227843 JERONIMO MOYA LUIS 1990

4 004223762 DE LA VEGA RODRIGUEZ ERNESTO 1990

7 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:57.79

1 047343699 MERCHAN PERERA MIGUEL ANGEL 1994

2 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 047339653 ROJAS RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 1990

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. INCA E 26/04/2014 PALMA M.1:58.05

1 041524122 COLL MIGUEL 1989

2 045187227 LLOBERA RAMI P. 1994

3 078218449 ALOMAR  FIOL JOSEP RAFEL 1994

4 041521853 GILI BELTRAN A. 1986
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 PRE-MASTER +UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.36

1 048523793 ROS ANDRES JUAN JOSE 1990

2 054062461 PEREZ CABRERA JAVIER 1991

3 008299187 VAN DEURSEN J.J.H. 1994

4 048693966 MARTINEZ ROCAMORA RAUL 1993

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N.MARBELLA-CARABANCHE M 26/04/2014 ALCALA MADRID1:58.67

1 050228102 PEÑALVER GUIJOSA JULIO ALBERTO 1992

2 050224731 RUIZ YECORA ADRIAN 1989

3 050217897 CABRERA VAZQUEZ PABLO 1988

4 050221304 CABRERA VAZQUEZ SERGIO 1990

11 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:58.91

1 002725188 GOMEZ TINDERMANN MIRCO 1993

2 049095373 GARCIA MARTIN ALBERTO 1990

3 005330787 HERNANDEZ DIEGO 1991

4 051118775 ROSINO MESA ALEJANDRO 1990

12 PRE-MASTER +C. AIGUA ESPORT ARTA E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:00.04

1 041520617 MUÑOZ TOUS JAVIER 1992

2 041621461 DE LA FUENTE BALBOA JAVIER 1990

3 041535332 ROSER LLITERAS GUILLEM 1990

4 041621462 DE LA FUENTE BALBOA DANIEL 1990

13 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO M 06/04/2014 TERUEL2:00.64

1 017763749 HUERTAS IGLESIAS DAVID 1990

2 025197630 ESPINOSA PEREZ PEDRO JAVIER 1986

3 029135845 SIMON ARRABAL JESUS 1989

4 017765393 ESPINOSA PEREZ ADRIAN 1992

14 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.52

1 005288781 NEVADO VILLACORTA FRANCISCO 1992

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 044748882 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ EDUARDO 1994

4 051142474 ABAD URIARTE ALEJANDRO 1992

15 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:06.30

1 045761752 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ DORIANT 1989

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. AXARQUIA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:06.76

1 053655277 PÉREZ GARCÍA JUAN CARLOS 1988

2 053895362 PÉREZ GARCÍA ÁLVARO 1994

3 053368449 LUCENA CALDERON ANTONIO 1990

4 053373991 RUÍZ MARTÍN FRANCISCO 1992

17 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:07.73

1 042250301 CASTRO TARAJANO PEDRO JUAN 1993
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
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TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

18 C.N. VILANOVA M 25/10/2014 BARCELONA2:12.21

1 048027205 FONTANALS RAMOS ERICK 1994

2 048028896 BUJALANCE LUNA CARLOS 1993

3 047279790 PULIDO MARTINEZ CARLOS 1993

4 077791189 MILLAN OVEJERO MARIO 1994

19 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:16.18

1 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

2 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

3 048936678 MARTÍN PAVÓN ABRAHAM 1992

4 075560041 PALACIOS GONZALEZ DANIEL 1990

20 PRE-MASTER +C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:27.86

1 036161058 PEREZ ESTEVEZ DIEGO 1991

2 044832610 SANABRIA GAGO PABLO 1991

3 039453223 PEREZ ALVAREZ VICTOR 1993

4 039465322 SOUSA BARREIRO BIEITO 1991

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C. AIGUA ESPORT ARTA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:38.58

1 041621461 DE LA FUENTE BALBOA JAVIER 1990

2 041621462 DE LA FUENTE BALBOA DANIEL 1990

3 041524417 CRUZ LLITERAS RAFAEL 1985

4 041520617 MUÑOZ TOUS JAVIER 1992

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TOLEDO E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:39.92

1 004213272 MORENO DE PABLOS JAIME 1984

2 003908624 MARQUES VELASCO JAIME 1987

3 003945758 ASENSIO VISERAS JORGE 1993

4 003926999 LOPEZ MARTINEZ PEDRO JESUS 1993

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CAMARGO E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:41.52

1 072080133 CIFRIAN CASADO GUILLERMO 1988

2 013720175 SARO GOMEZ JUAN 1993

3 043158838 ROJANO VAZQUEZ JON 1984

4 072176749 PEREZ CRUZ FERNANDO 1992

4 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:42.65

1 053343930 ACEBES MORALES RAMON 1991

2 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

3 047339653 ROJAS RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 1990

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

5 PRE-MASTER +C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 26/04/2014 PALMA M.1:43.22

1 043183184 NAVARRO REAL PERE JOSEP 1993

2 043149215 MARTORELL IBAÑEZ ENRIQUE 1986

3 043187956 GONZALEZ DURAN ESTEBAN 1991

4 043204702 RODAS LLUIS ANTONI 1992
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:43.44

1 020901124 BELLES SORRIBAS RAUL 1992

2 032059544 BERNAL ORTEGON JORGE 1985

3 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

4 015433369 GARCIA DIAZ JOSE PABLO 1993

7 PRE-MASTER +UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:44.64

1 054062461 PEREZ CABRERA JAVIER 1991

2 048697721 ARTES CAJA SERGIO 1992

3 048693966 MARTINEZ ROCAMORA RAUL 1993

4 008299187 VAN DEURSEN J.J.H. 1994

8 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:44.88

1 004223746 MAYORAL DIAZ DANIEL 1989

2 004203585 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CARLOS 1991

3 004227843 JERONIMO MOYA LUIS 1990

4 004223762 DE LA VEGA RODRIGUEZ ERNESTO 1990

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. INCA E 26/04/2014 PALMA M.1:45.17

1 045187227 LLOBERA RAMI P. 1994

2 041521836 GILI ANDRES 1986

3 041524122 COLL MIGUEL 1989

4 078218449 ALOMAR  FIOL JOSEP RAFEL 1994

10 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:45.76

1 042226725 HERRERA LOPEZ ZEBENZUI 1991

11 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:45.83

1 005330787 HERNANDEZ DIEGO 1991

2 005940361 ZAPATERO DE MURGA GONZALO 1991

3 051500702 VÉLEZ REZNAK JUAN 1993

4 051118775 ROSINO MESA ALEJANDRO 1990

12 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TORRIJOS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:47.51

1 070358362 VALLE TENORIO ROBERTO 1990

2 044785290 AGUADO GALA DANIEL 1993

3 015502287 GONZÁLEZ ACEVEDO JUAN ANTONIO 1993

4 003893326 PEÑA HIGUERA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1981

13 C.N. VILANOVA M 13/12/2014 BADIA DEL VALLÈS1:47.94

1 047639515 COLORADO SANCHEZ RAUL 1992

2 048027205 FONTANALS RAMOS ERICK 1994

3 052421008 HERRERA MARTINEZ F.J. 1982

4 047279790 PULIDO MARTINEZ CARLOS 1993

14 PRE-MASTER +C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON1:47.95

1 048589181 LORA MARTINEZ YERAI 1991

2 053253821 SALORT SANCHEZ CARLOS 1993

3 044887028 LOPEZ GIMENEZ ALEJANDRO 1992

4 029216683 ZORNOZA ARNAO ADRIAN 1993
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

15 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO M 05/04/2014 TERUEL1:49.00

1 017763749 HUERTAS IGLESIAS DAVID 1990

2 029135845 SIMON ARRABAL JESUS 1989

3 017765393 ESPINOSA PEREZ ADRIAN 1992

4 025191600 SENTRE DOMINGO MIGUEL ANGEL 1986

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. AXARQUIA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:52.25

1 053373991 RUÍZ MARTÍN FRANCISCO 1992

2 053655277 PÉREZ GARCÍA JUAN CARLOS 1988

3 053368449 LUCENA CALDERON ANTONIO 1990

4 053895362 PÉREZ GARCÍA ÁLVARO 1994

17 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 13/12/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.1:52.69

1 045776120 MORENO YANEZ ALDO 1991

18 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 08/02/2014 CANOE MADRID1:54.17

1 051142474 ABAD URIARTE ALEJANDRO 1992

2 511246878 ESTEBANEZ DE LA GUIA SANTIAGO 1991

3 051551546 ANSIPOROVICH PINTO JONATHAN 1983

4 005288781 NEVADO VILLACORTA FRANCISCO 1992

19 PRE-MASTER +CN VILLA DE VALDEMORO M 08/02/2014 T.CHAMARTIN MADRID1:54.32

1 002305403 BACHILLER AVILA  JONATHAN 1990

2 070426383 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ ADRIAN 1994

3 070073465 VALERO FREIGE DANIEL 1991

4 70083042H GARCIA MUÑOZ SERGIO 1990

20 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 08/02/2014 INEFC LLEIDA1:55.19

1 041745084 CANTALLOPS FEBRER P.G. 1988

2 39922568L ALISEDA PUJALS ADAN 1990

3 048053762 OMS SANS RICARD 1993

4 043214770 VERDEJO MENGUAL MARTÍ 1994

21 PRE-MASTER +A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 22/11/2014 CACERES1:56.07

1 070357098 DURANGO FLORES JONATHAN 1990

2 076026231 BONILLA ROSADO RAUL 1990

3 076124139 CASTELLANO BENITO DANIEL 1988

4 076137770 GIL MUÑOZ ABIAN 1993

22 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES M 08/02/2014 CANOE MADRID1:56.67

1 047499413 HERNANDO FERNANDEZ DIEGO 1988

2 053450136 MORENO MARTINEZ OSCAR 1994

3 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

4 053458632 REBOLLO REVIRIEGO JUAN 1994

23 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON1:57.37

1 053383181 RIPOLL AGUILELLA MARC 1992

2 053727511 MONTAÑES RINGDAL PATRICK 1996

3 053663756 PONS ESTELLER JORGE 1992

4 053663757 CASABO LLORENS HECTOR 1992
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

24 PRE-MASTER +C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA1:58.18

1 049057296 TOMICO BECERRA ALVARO 1993

2 075560041 PALACIOS GONZALEZ DANIEL 1990

3 048948884 YAÑEZ GARCIA JESUS 1990

4 048936678 MARTÍN PAVÓN ABRAHAM 1992

25 PRE-MASTER +CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:01.28

1 020909280 COLL SANZ DANIEL 1993

2 020484468 TORLA CEPRIA CARLOS 1992

3 020492994 ALBIOL HIDALGO VICTOR 1990

4 053384835 MAS PERIS JORDI 1994

26 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 14/12/2014 TORRIJOS2:08.78

1 047070852 SANCHEZ LOPEZ-TELLO JESUS 1982

2 006282920 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE LA BLANC D. 1991

3 070588437 SERRANO NAVARO JAVIER 1990

4 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

27 PRE-MASTER +C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:09.17

1 044832610 SANABRIA GAGO PABLO 1991

2 036161058 PEREZ ESTEVEZ DIEGO 1991

3 039465322 SOUSA BARREIRO BIEITO 1991

4 039453223 PEREZ ALVAREZ VICTOR 1993

28 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CRIPTANA M 14/12/2014 TORRIJOS2:11.77

1 006282817 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ JORGE 1994

2 003893400 LUCERÓN DÍAZ-ROPERO JESÚS 1982

3 006283166 MEDINA PANADERO JOSÉ RAMÓN 1991

4 006277663 SANCHEZ-GUIJALDO PINTOR J.L. 1991

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 22/11/2014 CORDOBA4:06.45

1 053343930 ACEBES MORALES RAMON 1991

2 053771879 LOZANO GARCIA ISMAEL 1994

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 047339653 ROJAS RODRIGUEZ SANTIAGO 1990

2 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 25/10/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.5:06.98

1 042231915 SANCHEZ WEHMEIER A.E. 1993

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TOLEDO E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:11.19

1 003938009 DEL POZO RODRIGUEZ MÓNICA 1992

2 003914730 BRAOJOS FERNÁNDEZ ALCAZAR 1989

3 003936406 GUZMAN PECES IRENE 1993

4 003944172 JUSTO SANCHEZ ANA 1993
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 26/04/2014 PALMA M.2:16.82

1 043192266 GUIL LLORET CARLOTA 1993

2 043191017 BRUNOT GARAU MARTA 1993

3 043191335 MUNAR SALAS MARGALIDA 1993

4 043202818 MATHEU VELAZ S. 1994

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 08/11/2014 SEVILLA2:19.00

1 077811339 GALIAN SIERRA MARTA 1991

2 049031229 DEL MORAL GOMEZ ELENA 1992

3 077809302 ALVAREZ PARRA MªJOSE 1986

4 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

4 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:23.75

1 053353907 FLORES PINNA CELIA 1994

2 047338858 MANCERA REINA ANA 1994

3 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

4 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:25.04

1 075904011 FERRON BECERRA ROCIO 1990

2 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 080087437 DE ANDRES MORALA IRENE 1994

6 CAT. 7  +80 F C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:28.19

1 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL LORENA 1992

2 033560745 VAZQUEZ CASTRO BEATRIZ 1993

3 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

4 033551725 GOMEZ CARBALLO CARLOTA 1994

7 PRE-MASTER +CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 22/11/2014 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:38.47

1 048978104 BUTRON GARCIA MARIA JOSE 1990

8 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 21/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:41.23

1 051502302 PASCUAL PUYOL CRISTINA 1994

2 043379575 TOBARUELA GONZÁLEZ NATALIA 1993

3 005330970 MARTÍNEZ BASSE-KORF ELENA 1993

4 047297064 JAURRIETA SAN JOSE CRISTINA 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TOLEDO E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:00.58

1 003936406 GUZMAN PECES IRENE 1993

2 003944172 JUSTO SANCHEZ ANA 1993

3 003938009 DEL POZO RODRIGUEZ MÓNICA 1992

4 003914730 BRAOJOS FERNÁNDEZ ALCAZAR 1989
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 13/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:09.12

1 075904011 FERRON BECERRA ROCIO 1990

2 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

3 080087436 DE ANDRES MORALA LAURA 1993

4 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

3 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:10.26

1 053662926 MARTI BLAZQUEZ Mª  DEL MAR 1991

2 053384819 ABELLA MOLES PILAR 1993

3 053726321 TORRES ROCHERA BARBARA 1992

4 053787486 CANTAVELLA REDON AIXA 1993

4 CAT. 7  +80 F C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:10.50

1 033551725 GOMEZ CARBALLO CARLOTA 1994

2 033560745 VAZQUEZ CASTRO BEATRIZ 1993

3 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

4 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL LORENA 1992

5 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 08/11/2014 SEVILLA2:11.47

1 047338858 MANCERA REINA ANA 1994

2 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

3 053353907 FLORES PINNA CELIA 1994

4 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 08/11/2014 SEVILLA2:12.34

1 029494973 DE MINGO MARIN BELEN MARIA 1990

2 049031229 DEL MORAL GOMEZ ELENA 1992

3 028936617 ARCILA DURAN Mª DOLORES 1988

4 077811339 GALIAN SIERRA MARTA 1991

7 PRE-MASTER +C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 26/04/2014 PALMA M.2:12.76

1 043191335 MUNAR SALAS MARGALIDA 1993

2 043202818 MATHEU VELAZ S. 1994

3 043192266 GUIL LLORET CARLOTA 1993

4 044768279 YAÑEZ AMOROS B. 1981

8 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA M 05/04/2014 TERUEL2:14.22

1 073006552 SOPESENS VINOS MARINA 1992

2 073001788 MIGUEL ANDRES EVA 1991

3 073001768 IZQUIERDO RODRIGUEZ CIARA 1991

4 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DON BENITO ACUARUN E 22/11/2014 CACERES2:19.23

1 052968824 FERNANDEZ CANELO LAURA 1990

2 053578339 ROMERO SAUCEDA LUCIA 1991

3 053265110 MORENO RAMOS PATRICIA 1987

4 053577414 GORDO PAREJO CRISTINA 1990
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

10 PRE-MASTER +ARAGON MASTER C.D. M 13/12/2014 ZARAGOZA (LE)2:20.96

1 072998992 SORIA AYUDA RITA ELENA 1991

2 017766551 COLLADO SAPIÑA IRIS 1992

3 076922261 SOTO PALACIN MARIA 1994

4 017765715 ARELLANO LAPUERTA ANA CRISTINA 1992

11 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:22.62

1 047297064 JAURRIETA SAN JOSE CRISTINA 1992

2 051502302 PASCUAL PUYOL CRISTINA 1994

3 005330970 MARTÍNEZ BASSE-KORF ELENA 1993

4 043379575 TOBARUELA GONZÁLEZ NATALIA 1993

12 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 14/12/2014 TORRIJOS2:35.03

1 071721361 PERONA JIMENEZ PATRICIA 1993

2 070586628 OLMO MADRIGAL MARÍA 1992

3 071221523 LOPEZ BENITO CLARA ISABEL 1985

4 071721714 CARRETERO MORENO BEATRIZ 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 22/11/2014 CORDOBA5:13.12

1 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

2 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

3 047338858 MANCERA REINA ANA 1994

4 053353907 FLORES PINNA CELIA 1994

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TOLEDO E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:00.95

1 003926999 LOPEZ MARTINEZ PEDRO JESUS 1993

2 003906254 MANZANO ORTEGA JESUS 1983

3 003914730 BRAOJOS FERNÁNDEZ ALCAZAR 1989

4 003936406 GUZMAN PECES IRENE 1993

2 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:01.97

1 004224233 LUENGO VAZQUEZ RAQUEL 1990

2 004203585 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CARLOS 1991

3 004227843 JERONIMO MOYA LUIS 1990

4 047489297 GOMEZ RUIZ VICTORIA 1986

3 PRE-MASTER +C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 26/04/2014 PALMA M.2:04.59

1 043183184 NAVARRO REAL PERE JOSEP 1993

2 043204702 RODAS LLUIS ANTONI 1992

3 043191335 MUNAR SALAS MARGALIDA 1993

4 043191017 BRUNOT GARAU MARTA 1993
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

4 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:04.66

1 053353907 FLORES PINNA CELIA 1994

2 047338858 MANCERA REINA ANA 1994

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

5 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:06.81

1 020901124 BELLES SORRIBAS RAUL 1992

2 044968951 RUIZ MORENO IRENE 1989

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 015433369 GARCIA DIAZ JOSE PABLO 1993

6 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TORRIJOS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:07.19

1 070358362 VALLE TENORIO ROBERTO 1990

2 070355891 HERNÁNDEZ BALAGUERA MARTA 1989

3 003896748 ROJO DÍEZ JOSEPH 1986

4 070357510 ALVAREZ DIAZ ESTEFANIA 1992

7 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 03/05/2014 GIJON2:07.70

1 053543258 GONZALEZ MENCHACA ANDREA 1982

2 053558230 RUIZ GONZALEZ ALFONSO 1989

3 053677873 RUIZ GONZALEZ MIGUEL 1993

4 053646018 SANTOS FERNANDEZ AIDA 1994

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:10.86

1 005288781 NEVADO VILLACORTA FRANCISCO 1992

2 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

3 053498544 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Mª CARMEN 1991

4 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

9 C.N. ESPLUGUES M 26/04/2014 CALDES DE MONTBUI2:15.15

1 046466253 CASTRO RUIZ BLANCA 1988

2 046472053 OSSORIO PINO CRISTIAN 1990

3 047897461 RODRIGUEZ MILLAN SHEILA 1992

4 047778229 PERAL GALVEZ DANIEL 1992

10 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES M 15/11/2014 MADRID2:16.27

1 053450661 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ CARLOS 1989

2 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

3 491380082 MARTIN ARCOS DARIO 1992

4 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

11 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:17.81

1 049026840 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ISMAEL 1991

2 029494973 DE MINGO MARIN BELEN MARIA 1990

3 049031229 DEL MORAL GOMEZ ELENA 1992

4 049027608 DIAZ BEJARANO CARLOS 1990
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

12 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA M 05/04/2014 TERUEL2:19.31

1 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

2 073133321 GONZALO GARCIA NEREA 1993

3 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

4 025484100 SANCHEZ GIMENO JUAN JOSE 1985

13 PRE-MASTER +CTRAVIE E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:20.80

1 044461185 BUGALLO PEREZ ESTIBALIZ 1990

2 039453223 PEREZ ALVAREZ VICTOR 1993

3 053171220 DOMINGUEZ PARDELLAS RUBEN 1988

4 053818277 DA FORTUNA VAZQUEZ NOEMI 1994

14 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 23/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:21.15

1 053748805 PASCUAL ADELL CARLOS 1991

2 511223225 ANDRÉS ROMILLO JUAN 1993

3 005330970 MARTÍNEZ BASSE-KORF ELENA 1993

4 053749643 CHACÓN COBO PAULA 1993

15 PRE-MASTER +A.D. PLASENCIA 96 E 22/11/2014 CACERES2:22.14

1 076129803 ALONSO MARTIN LOURDES 1990

2 076138913 IGLESIAS MARTIN SUSANA 1990

3 070357098 DURANGO FLORES JONATHAN 1990

4 076137770 GIL MUÑOZ ABIAN 1993

16 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO M 01/02/2014 ZARAGOZA (V)2:23.89

1 029135845 SIMON ARRABAL JESUS 1989

2 018055108 MENDOZA BALLARIN SUSANA 1987

3 077132242 JIMENEZ VILALTA CRISTINA 1992

4 017765393 ESPINOSA PEREZ ADRIAN 1992

17 C.N. VILAFRANCA M 22/03/2014 VILAFRANCA PENEDÈS2:27.53

1 047652136 RAFOLS DEL PASCUAL LAIA 1993

2 048020002 TROTONDA MIQUEL FOIX 1990

3 077117388 SANTACANA LAGUNA JOAN 1991

4 077316974 ROMEU VENDRELL JORDI 1981

18 PRE-MASTER +MASTER NATACION TOMELLO M 15/11/2014 MADRID2:27.58

1 070590569 SANCHEZ BAÑOS JAIME 1994

2 006282920 LOPEZ SANCHEZ DE LA BLANC D. 1991

3 070586628 OLMO MADRIGAL MARÍA 1992

4 071721714 CARRETERO MORENO BEATRIZ 1992

19 PRE-MASTER +C.N. PORTUENSE E 19/01/2014 SANLÚCAR BDA.2:31.20

1 044966666 GARCIA HINIESTA JORGE 1992

2 Y0300668A CONWAY CHARLOTTE 1992

3 044968907 MANCHEÑO ESPINOSA JORGE 1992

4 044969644 ALVAREZ JARQUE ELENA 1987
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

20 PRE-MASTER +POR-MIÑA E 01/06/2014 PONTEAREAS2:48.97

1 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL LORENA 1992

2 033558148 NOVO VAZQUEZ IAGO 1993

3 033543733 RODRIGUEZ BALIÑA MAURO 1990

4 033556990 PARDO GOMEZ CARMEN 1992

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TOLEDO E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:45.23

1 003926999 LOPEZ MARTINEZ PEDRO JESUS 1993

2 003936406 GUZMAN PECES IRENE 1993

3 003906254 MANZANO ORTEGA JESUS 1983

4 003914730 BRAOJOS FERNÁNDEZ ALCAZAR 1989

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. CAMARGO E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:48.61

1 072184993 PRESMANES TRICIO OLALLA 1992

2 072080133 CIFRIAN CASADO GUILLERMO 1988

3 052888340 BLANCO MORENO CORAL 1987

4 072176749 PEREZ CRUZ FERNANDO 1992

3 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION AQÜIS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:49.44

1 047489296 GÓMEZ RUIZ LOURDES 1986

2 004203585 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CARLOS 1991

3 004224233 LUENGO VAZQUEZ RAQUEL 1990

4 004227843 JERONIMO MOYA LUIS 1990

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:52.34

1 025602071 BASTIDA OSSORIO VICTOR 1991

2 080067073 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA A. 1988

3 045329423 SOUISSI AYUSO FATIMA 1993

4 015433369 GARCIA DIAZ JOSE PABLO 1993

5 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:52.71

1 053353907 FLORES PINNA CELIA 1994

2 053272324 CLAUDEL MATEO ELENA 1989

3 053273058 VERDUGO CAMPOS ALBERTO JESUS 1992

4 053273057 VERDUGO CAMPOS ANGEL 1990

6 PRE-MASTER +CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:53.64

1 073397302 ASTOR CAPAFONS CARLOS 1989

2 029207376 GUARCH PÉREZ CLARA 1991

3 053255898 MARTIN PEREZ MARIA 1992

4 077576458 LOPEZ INIESTA RICARDO 1991

7 PRE-MASTER +C. ESPORTS MASTERS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:53.76

1 043204702 RODAS CAÑELLAS LLUIS ANTONI 1992

2 043202818 MATHEU VELAZQUEZ SHEYLA 1994

3 043191335 MUNAR SALAS MARGALIDA 1993

4 043183184 NAVARRO REAL PERE 1993
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

8 PRE-MASTER +C.N. TORRIJOS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:55.41

1 099083226 ARENAS GONZALEZ SERGIO 1994

2 001500018 DIAZ LOPEZ CARLOS JAVIER 1987

3 071227483 FUENTES GARCÍA HELENA 1991

4 070355891 HERNÁNDEZ BALAGUERA MARTA 1989

9 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA1:57.12

1 005288781 NEVADO VILLACORTA FRANCISCO 1992

2 053498544 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Mª CARMEN 1991

3 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

4 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

10 R.G.C. COVADONGA E 11/01/2014 GIJON1:57.80

1 053647627 MENENDEZ SANCHEZ DANIEL 1992

2 053551109 GARCIA CUERVO LUCIA 1994

3 053547273 AGÜERA FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 1987

4 053645734 DIAZ ALVAREZ DANIEL 1990

11 PRE-MASTER +UCAM C.N. FUENSANTA E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:00.20

1 048659314 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ MARINA 1989

2 054062461 PEREZ CABRERA JAVIER 1991

3 048514560 RUIZ MATA ANA 1984

4 048693966 MARTINEZ ROCAMORA RAUL 1993

12 PRE-MASTER +C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 22/02/2014 PALMA DE MALLORCA2:02.03

1 053749643 CHACÓN COBO PAULA 1993

2 047297064 JAURRIETA SAN JOSE CRISTINA 1992

3 005452646 NAVARRO ORMAECHEA JAVIER 1993

4 005940361 ZAPATERO DE MURGA GONZALO 1991

13 PRE-MASTER +STADIUM VENECIA M 06/04/2014 TERUEL2:02.64

1 076924800 LOPEZ CALVO PATRICIA 1991

2 073133321 GONZALO GARCIA NEREA 1993

3 025484100 SANCHEZ GIMENO JUAN JOSE 1985

4 073001934 ARNAS ESTERUELAS ANDRES 1993

14 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES M 11/05/2014 M-86 MADRID2:02.70

1 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

2 053458632 REBOLLO REVIRIEGO JUAN 1994

3 053420423 OROPESA CALLEJO DENIS 1988

4 053719078 REYES SERRANO BORJA 1991

15 PRE-MASTER +TRIATLON CIERZO M 06/04/2014 TERUEL2:03.50

1 077132242 JIMENEZ VILALTA CRISTINA 1992

2 029127848 SENTRE DOMINGO BARBARA 1983

3 017763749 HUERTAS IGLESIAS DAVID 1990

4 017765393 ESPINOSA PEREZ ADRIAN 1992
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

16 PRE-MASTER +C.N. VILA-REAL M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:03.70

1 053727511 MONTAÑES RINGDAL PATRICK 1996

2 053383181 RIPOLL AGUILELLA MARC 1992

3 053384819 ABELLA MOLES PILAR 1993

4 053787486 CANTAVELLA REDON AIXA 1993

17 PRE-MASTER +C. NAT. PORTAMIÑA LUGO E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:04.05

1 033551725 GOMEZ CARBALLO CARLOTA 1994

2 033558148 NOVO VAZQUEZ IAGO 1993

3 033550194 MILLARES CORRAL LORENA 1992

4 033345615 MENDEZ FERREIRO PABLO 1985

18 C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 11/01/2014 GIJON2:04.06

1 053677873 RUIZ GONZALEZ MIGUEL 1993

2 053781772 ALVAREZ GARCIA MARIA 1994

3 053552281 TRABANCO LASTRA MARTA 1992

4 071503360 BLANCO MARTIN DANIEL 1988

19 PRE-MASTER +C.N. DOS HERMANAS E 14/12/2014 VELEZ MÁLAGA2:04.70

1 049027608 DIAZ BEJARANO CARLOS 1990

2 049031229 DEL MORAL GOMEZ ELENA 1992

3 029494973 DE MINGO MARIN BELEN MARIA 1990

4 049026840 MARTINEZ LOPEZ ISMAEL 1991

20 PRE-MASTER +C. TRAVIESAS NATACION E 02/02/2014 PONTEAREAS2:08.60

1 044832610 SANABRIA GAGO PABLO 1991

2 044461185 BUGALLO PEREZ ESTIBALIZ 1990

3 053818277 DA FORTUNA VAZQUEZ NOEMI 1994

4 039453223 PEREZ ALVAREZ VICTOR 1993

21 PRE-MASTER +C.D. TEAM EVASION RUNNING M 15/11/2014 CASTELLON2:10.58

1 020484986 ALCÓN SIMÓN DAVID 1987

2 020467339 SANZ GARGALLO MIRIAM 1989

3 020905253 GARCIA RUIZ DANIEL 1992

4 020906575 PUIG CAMPESINO ANDREA 1991

22 PRE-MASTER +USC M 06/04/2014 CAMPOLONGO2:14.50

1 045870184 CAMPAÑA BARROS ADRIAN 1990

2 035585926 CARRERA PEREZ NOELIA 1992

3 045871641 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ RAQUEL 1991

4 044448101 GONZALEZ REY DANEL 1986

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.4:32.92

1 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

2 031723594 CASAS CANTERO MIGUEL ANGEL 1984

3 031733245 GARCIA PEREZ DE VILLEGAS M.E. 1987

4 015433369 GARCIA DIAZ JOSE PABLO 1993
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.5:00.31

1 047779880 NAVARRO DIEZ IRENE 1993

2 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

3 053353709 PIQUERAS MATEO ALEJANDRO 1993

4 076086856 RAMIREZ LOPEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 1990

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. LEGANES M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID5:01.86

1 053458632 REBOLLO REVIRIEGO JUAN 1994

2 049096719 SERRANO DE LAS HERAS ANGELA 1994

3 053429824 RAMIREZ BALLESTEROS HECTOR 1991

4 053449114 ESTEBAN BURGOS SARA 1989

2 PRE-MASTER +C.N. ALCOBENDAS M 15/03/2014 ARGANDA MADRID5:02.15

1 005288781 NEVADO VILLACORTA FRANCISCO 1992

2 053498544 TRISTAN ZUBIZARRETA Mª CARMEN 1991

3 053667989 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA DANIEL 1989

4 053667990 LOPEZ DE LA ROSA IRENE 1989

3 PRE-MASTER +CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.5:18.10

1 047343699 MERCHAN PERERAN MIGUEL ANGEL 1994

2 053353907 FLORES PINNA CELIA 1994

3 053353709 PIQUERAS MATEO ALEJANDRO 1993

4 012340494 LOPEZ BELTRAN IRINA 1990

4 PRE-MASTER +C.N. JEREZ E 02/02/2014 JEREZ FRA.5:19.51

1 031733245 GARCIA PEREZ DE VILLEGAS M.E. 1987

2 053354494 GARCIA ESPEJO MONICA 1993

3 032059544 BERNAL ORTEGON JORGE 1985

4 015433369 GARCIA DIAZ JOSE PABLO 1993

5 C.E. INEF DE LLEIDA M 08/02/2014 INEFC LLEIDA5:20.13

1 039904579 SORIANO SOLE ERIKA 1989

2 004220930 LOZANO RESINO FERNANDO 1984

3 048053762 OMS SANS RICARD 1993

4 053399611 MARTINEZ BADALAMENTI NAIARA 1994

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 PRE-MASTER +C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 03/05/2014 GIJON9:29.32

1 053676934 MIGOYA GARCIA SERGIO 1993

2 053675500 CARBAJAL GARCIA OLAYA 1994

3 053677873 RUIZ GONZALEZ MIGUEL 1993

4 053675854 BUSTA DÍAZ ALBA 1992
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

0 100
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 25 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

2 PRE-MASTER +R.G.C. COVADONGA E 03/05/2014 GIJON9:40.00

1 053645734 DIAZ ALVAREZ DANIEL 1990

2 053551109 GARCIA CUERVO LUCIA 1994

3 053547273 AGÜERA FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 1987

4 053647627 MENENDEZ SANCHEZ DANIEL 1992
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